1

) M o e

] I [

2]

B | | |

Across

1.
4.
£
8.
9.
11.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

something that helps you succeed

to help

to give hope or support to someons

the number of people who live in a place
very much; furthest

a period of 100 years

a state of cam

very large

ta make something full

to create something for the first time
well Iked by psople

to bring two or more things togsether into ane
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Down

10.
12.
15.

in & fareign country

very old

finally

intelligent

the paople who watch or listen to a
movie, play, or concert

to run away from someone or something
an area in a country or part of the world
to begin to exist; to craate



